
Mon 4th Nov Tues 5th Nov Wed 6th Nov Thurs 7th Nov Fri 8th Nov 

Start of Term 2 

Cut Your Carbon Month 

    

Mon 11th Nov Tues 12th Nov Wed 13th Nov Thurs 14th Nov Fri 15th Nov 

Anti-Bullying Week Healthy Eating & Dental 

Hygiene Assembly/Parent-

Carer Drop In/Class Work-

shops 

Protect Our Planet Day 

NSPCC Stay Safe As-

sembly & in-class fol-

low up activities 

 Children In Need—Be 

Spotacular! 

Mon 18th Nov Tues 19th Nov Wed 20th Nov Thurs 21st Nov Fri 22nd Nov 

Flu Vaccinations (whole 

school) 

  Parent/Carer Conferences 

from 3.30pm onwards 

 

Mon 25th Nov Tues 26th Nov Wed 27th Nov Thurs 28th Nov Fri 29th Nov 

  9am Lovell Class As-

sembly (Parents/

Carers of Lovell Class 

invited in) 

 No Pen Day 

T2 November 2024 

T2 December 2024 
Mon 2nd Dec Tues 3rd Dec Wed 4th Dec Thurs 5th Dec Fri 6th Dec 

9.30am Bristol Old Vic Na-

tivity Play 

2pm—3pm: Reception 

Xmas Disco in School 

2pm—3pm: Year 1 Xmas 

Disco in School 

2pm—3pm: Year 2 Xmas 

Disco in School  

 

3.30pm FOSI Xmas Fair  

Mon 9th Dec Tues 10th Dec Wed 11th Dec Thurs 12th Dec Fri 13th Dec 

 9.15am Reception Nativity 

Play in School 

2.15pm Year 1 & 2 Nativity 

Play @ St Ambrose Church 

  

Mon 16th Dec Tues 17th Dec Wed 18th Dec Thurs 19th Dec Fri 20th Dec 

  Christmas Jumper & School 

Dinner Day! 

(Plus visit from Santa) 

8.45—9.10am Parents 

& Carers Reading with 

Children session 

Last Day of Term. 

Merry Christmas 


